
 
Session: 1.  3.09.21 (Friday) 

Session Focus: Trainee Welcome Meeting – How Pupils Learn 1 
 

Session: 2 – 10.9.21 (Friday) 

Session Focus: Early Years 
 

 

 

 

Session: 4. 17.9.21 (Friday) 
Session Focus: Establishing Effective Entry Routines 
 

Session: 5. 17.9.21 (Friday)  
Session Focus: Creating an Effective Learning Environment, 
Including Behaviour. 
 

Session: 6. 17.9.21 (Friday) 
Session Focus: Prevent 
 

Session: 7. 24.9.21 (Friday) 
Session Focus: Retrieval Practice 

*Primary Maths (Wednesday 29.9.21) – Secondary Maths trainees to attend. 
 

Session:  8. 1.10.21 (Friday) 
SUBJECT SESSION 1  
Secondary: High Expectations and Behaviour Management 
 
*Primary: Phonics Overview 
 

Session: 9. 4.10.21 (Monday) 

Session Focus: Behaviour Management with Tom Bennett 
 

Session: 10. 8.10.21 (Friday) 
Session Focus: Effective Routines (2) – Entry and Exit Routines 
 

Session: 3. 15.9.21 (2.00 – 4.30) (Wednesday) 
Session Focus: Child Protection Level 1 Training 



 
Session: 11. 8.10.21 (Friday) 
Session Focus: Lesson Planning 1  
 

Session: 12. 13.10.21 (Wednesday) 
Progression in Writing 
 

Session: 13. 15.10.21 (Friday) 
Session Focus: Staff Wellbeing  
 

Session: 14. 15.10.21 (Friday) 
Session Focus: The Literacy and Numeracy Task 
 

Session: 15. 20.10.21 (Wednesday) 
Session Focus: Introduction to SEND 
 

Session: 16. 20.10.21 (Wednesday) 
Session Focus: Preparation for Primary / Secondary Placement 
 

*Primary Science (Friday 22.10.21) – Secondary Science trainees to attend. 

Session: 17. 5.11.21 (Friday) 
Session Focus: An Introduction to EAL 
 

Session: 18. 5.11.21 (Friday) 
Session Focus: An Introduction to teaching disadvantaged pupils – 
Carol White 
 

*Primary Computing (Wednesday 10.11.21) – Secondary Computing trainees to 
attend. 
 

Session: 19. 12.11.21 (Friday) 
SUBJECT SESSION 2 
Secondary – How Pupils Learn 
 



 
*Primary – Guided Reading 
 

Session: 19. 15.11.21  
 ‘Cognitive Load Theory’ -  Adam Boxer  
 

*Primary RE (Wednesday 17.11.21)  

Session: 20. 19.11.21 (Friday) 
Session Focus: Scaffolding  
 

Session: 21. 19.11.21 (Friday) 
Session Focus: Effective Classroom Practice – Modelling and 
Explanation 
 

Session: 22. 26.11.21 (Friday) 
Session Focus: Closing the Vocabulary Gap with Marcus Jones (part 
1 
 

Session: 23. 26.11.21 (Friday) 
Session Focus: Questioning 
 

*Primary History (Wednesday 1.12.21) – Secondary History trainees to attend 

Session: 24. 3.12.21 (Friday) 
Session Focus: Closing the Vocabulary Gap with Marcus Jones (part 
2) 
 

Session: 25. 3.12.21 (Friday) 
Session Focus: How Pupils Learn (2) 
 

*Primary MFL (Wednesday 8.12.21) 

Session: 26. 10.12.21 (Friday) 
Session Focus: End of Term Presentations 
 



 
Session: 27. 7.1.22 (Friday) 
Session Focus: Assessment and Feedback 
 

Session: 28. 14.1.22 (Friday) 
Session Focus: Phonics and different approaches to the teaching of 
reading 
 

Session: 29. 21.1.22 (Friday) 
SUBJECT SESSION 3 
Secondary – Classroom Practice 
 
*Primary - SPAG 
 

Session: 30. 4.2.22 (Friday) 
Session Focus: Behaviour Management 2 – Persistent Behaviour 
 

Session: 31. 11.2.22 (Friday) 
Session Focus: Alternative Provision 
 

Session: 32. 18.2.22 (Friday) 
Session Focus: Effective use of Teaching Assistants 
 

Session: 33. 18.2.22 (Friday) 
Session Focus: Numeracy in the classroom 
 

Session: 34. 4.3.22 (Friday) 
Session Focus: Guided Practice 
 

Session: 35. 4.3.22 (Friday) 
Session Focus: Independent Practice 
 

Session: 36. 11.3.22 (Friday) 
Session Focus: EAL 2 
 



 
Session: 37. 11.3.22 (Friday) 
Session Focus: Interviews and Applications 

*Primary DT (Wednesday 16.3.21) 

 
Session: 38. 18.3.22 (Friday) 
SUBJECT SESSION 4 
Secondary – Subject and Curriculum Knowledge 
 
*Primary – SEND 
*Primary - EAL 
 

Session: 39. 25.3.22 (Friday) 
Session Focus: Planning Learning not Lessons 
 

Session: 40. 25.3.22 (Friday) 
Session Focus: Preparation for End of Term 2 Review 
 

Session: 41. 1.4.22 (Friday) 
Session Focus: Generative Learning 
 

Session: 42. 1.4.22 (Friday) 
Session Focus: Effective Feedback 
 

Session: 43. 8.4.22 (Friday) 
Session Focus: Dyslexia 
 

Session: 44. 8.4.22 (Friday) 
Session Focus: Metacognition 
 

Session: 45. 29.4.22 (Friday) 
Session Focus: Developing Disciplinary Thinking – Thinking Like a 
Subject Expert 
 

Session: 46. 29.4.22 (Friday) 



 
Session Focus: Diversity in the Classroom 
 

Session: 47. 6.5.22 (Friday) 
Session Focus: Closing the Gender Gap 
 

Session: 48. 6.5.22 (Friday) 
Session Focus: Promotion of British Values through Teaching 

*Primary Geography – Wednesday 11.5.21 

*Primary PE – Wednesday 11.5.21 - (Secondary PE trainees to attend) 
 

Session: 49. 13.5.22 (Friday) 
SUBJECT SESSION 5 
Secondary – Adaptive Teaching 
 
*Primary – Phonics Assessment  
 

Session: 50. 20.5.22 (Friday) 
Session Focus: Bullying: Cyber, Homophobic and Transphobic 
 

Session: 51. 20.5.22 (Friday) 
Session Focus: Communicating with Parents and Carers 
 

Session: 52. 27.5.22 (Friday) 
Session Focus: Curriculum Design 
 

Session: 53. 27.5.22 (Friday) 
Session Focus: Managing Workload 

*Primary Music – Wednesday 8.6.21 

 
Session: 54. 10.6.22 (Friday) 
SUBJECT SESSION 6 
Secondary – Assessment 
 
*Primary – Behaviour Management 



 
 

Session: 55. 17.6.22 (Friday) 
Session Focus: Preparation for Final Assessment 
 

Session: 56. 17.6.22 (Friday) 
Session Focus: How Pupils Learn 3 
 

Session: 57. 24.6.22 (Friday) 
Session Focus: Introduction to the ECF & CEDP 
 

Session: 58. 24.6.22 (Friday) 
Session Focus: Pastoral Roles 
 

Session: 59. 24.6.22 (Friday) 

Session Focus: Behaviour Management 3 
 

Behaviour 

The Science of Learning 

Effective Classroom Practice (CCF: Pedagogy & Assessment) 

Adaptive Teaching for all Students (CCF: Pedagogy) 

Subject Knowledge (CCF: Curriculum) 

Professional Behaviours  

 

 

 


